Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daisy Degen - (1116252) - Staines Swimming Club - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:11.15
1:12.90
1:13.49
1:13.61

114.39

114.48

:115.23

116.41

:116.86

:116.99

:118.38

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:14.48
1:11.15
1:13.61
1:14.39

116.41

:118.38

112.90

:116.99
1:15.23
1:13.49
1:16.86

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

474
440
430
428
414
413
401
382
376
374
354

WA Pts

413
474
428
414
382
354
440
374
401
430

376

Round

H
H
H
H

I

I I T I ™

Round

H
H
H

N

I T m I T I I

Date

08/02/20
03/08/18
04/08/17
30/07/19
26/01/19
23/02/20
18/11/17
26/01/19
25/03/17
30/03/18
01/12/18

Date

23/02/20
08/02/20
30/07/19
26/01/19
26/01/19
01/12/18
03/08/18
30/03/18
18/11/17
04/08/17
25/03/17

Meet

The 2020 Middlesex County Championships

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

2019 Middlesex County Championships

Rushmoor Royals L3 Spring Regional Qualifier
Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet
2019 Middlesex County Championships

MCASA Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Meet

Meet

Rushmoor Royals L3 Spring Regional Qualifier

The 2020 Middlesex County Championships

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

2019 Middlesex County Championships

2019 Middlesex County Championships

Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Meet
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

MCASA Open Meet

Venue

London
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
London
Aldershot
Hengrove
London

London
Mountbatten SC

Aldershot

Venue

Aldershot
London
Swansea
London

London
Aldershot
Swansea
Mountbatten SC
Hengrove
Swansea

London

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines

Staines

Club Swam Under

Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines

Staines

Level

1
1

Level

3
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



