Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daisy Degen - (1116252) - Staines Swimming Club - 100 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:11.15	474	Н	08/02/20	The 2020 Middlesex County Championships	London	Staines	1
1:12.90	440	Н	03/08/18	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Staines	1
1:13.49	430	Н	04/08/17	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Staines	1
1:13.61	428	Н	30/07/19	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Staines	1
1:14.39	414	F	26/01/19	2019 Middlesex County Championships	London	Staines	1
1:14.48	413	Н	23/02/20	Rushmoor Royals L3 Spring Regional Qualifier	Aldershot	Staines	3
1:15.23	401	F	18/11/17	Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet	Hengrove	Staines	1
1:16.41	382	Н	26/01/19	2019 Middlesex County Championships	London	Staines	1
1:16.86	376	Н	25/03/17	MCASA Open Meet	London	Staines	1
1:16.99	374	Н	30/03/18	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Staines	1
1:18.38	354	Н	01/12/18	Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Meet	Aldershot	Staines	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:14.48	413	Н	23/02/20	Rushmoor Royals L3 Spring Regional Qualifier	Aldershot	Staines	3
1:11.15	474	Н	08/02/20	The 2020 Middlesex County Championships	London	Staines	1
1:13.61	428	Н	30/07/19	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Staines	1
1:14.39	414	F	26/01/19	2019 Middlesex County Championships	London	Staines	1
1:16.41	382	Н	26/01/19	2019 Middlesex County Championships	London	Staines	1
1:18.38	354	Н	01/12/18	Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Meet	Aldershot	Staines	3
1:12.90	440	Н	03/08/18	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Staines	1
1:16.99	374	Н	30/03/18	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Staines	1
1:15.23	401	F	18/11/17	Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet	Hengrove	Staines	1
1:13.49	430	Н	04/08/17	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Staines	1
1:16.86	376	Н	25/03/17	MCASA Open Meet	London	Staines	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS